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12.5

12.5.1
a) IFSC
b)
c)
d) IFSC
12.6
12.6.1
12.6.2 2
12.6.3
a)
b)
IFSC
12.6.4
a)
b)
c) 10C
d)
e)
)
g) IFSC
12.6.5
a)
b)
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4

12.4.3

IFSC



12.7

12.6.6

12.6.7

1FSC

12.6.8

12.6.9

1FSC

IFSC

12.6.10

12.7

2

12.7.1

~

~

b

12.7.2 3
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M

1

~

31

2011

12.7.3 3
12.7.4

™ o
| _____________________________—

12.7.5

3

12.7.6

12.8

12.8.1

2)

b)

©)
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12.

12.

12.

12.

d)

12.9.

12.

12.

12.

e)
) 1 2
9)
8.2 IFSC
IFSC
9
9.1
9.2
9.3
10
10.1 /
IFSC
10.2
a)
b)
c)

69/86

10C



13.

13.1
13.1.1 IFSC
13.1.2 IFSC
2
13.1.3 4
13.2
13.2.1
13.2.2
a) B 14 15
2012 1997 1998
b A 16 17
2012 1995 1996
c 18 19
2012 1993 1994
B A
2012 1998 1997 1996 1995 1994 1993
2013 1999 1998 1997 1996 1995 1994
2014 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996 1995
2015 2001 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996
2016 2002 2001 2000 1999 1998 1997
13.3
13.3.1 2
13.3.2 1/4 1/2
13.4
13.4.1 / 5
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13.4.2

13.4.3

13.4.4

13.5

13.5.1

13.6

13.6.1

13.6.2

13.6.3

b)

13.2.1

a)
b)

a)

13.4.1

a)

b)

13.

a)
b)
©)

d) IFSC

a)

b)

4.3

IFSC

13.2.2

13.4.2

SMS

/

IFSC
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13.6.4
13.6.5
13.6.6
13.6.7
13.6.8
13.6.9
13.6.10
13.
13.7.1
13.7.2

b)
©)
d)

L))

9)

a)
b)

IFSC

30

IFSC

10C

IFSC

IFSC

13.7

IFSC
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13.7.3

13.8

13.8.1

—

N

13.9

13.9.1

10C

13.9.2

13.9.3

13.10

13.10.1

IFSC
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13.10.2
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14

14.1

14.1.1

14.1.2

IFSC

IFSC
IFSC
IFSC
IFSC

IFSC

IFSC

12.1.2.1

2012

IFSC

B1

B2

S%

B3

20%

12.1.2.2

AAMO

AA 01

AA 02

AAM1

AAM2

AAM3

AAM4
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AAM3/4

LAMO

56

LAMO1

LAMO2

LAM1

LAM2

LAM3

LAM4

LAM3/4

57

ARTO

ART1

ART2

58

NRLO

NRL1

NRL2

ARNO

ARN1

CNLO

0SDO

AAM

arm amputee

LAM

leg amputee

56

57

58

““toes””

““Neurological””
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14.2

14.3

14.4

ART arthritis NRL neurological
arthritis + neurological other subcategories of
ARN peurotos 0SD | disability
CNL complete neurological leg VIM visual impairment
14.4
6
19 10 2
2
10 3
11 15 4
15 6
2
19 10 2
2
50
Bl B2 B3
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14.5
2
TP

TP=Fx./(rl xr2)

= 0 1 ;

rl :

r2 2 59
14.6

10m
12m 3m
3m
2

The negative inclination of routes allows avoiding impact about a relief of a wall at
falling®

IFSC

5 6.10.5

60
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14.7

IFSC
IFSC
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IFSC WORLDRANKING WR

IFSC WR CUWR Continuous Updating
World Ranking
IFSC
IFSC P.62 1 100 2 80 3 65
IFSC
1 100 60
““field-factor>”
1 30
15
1 100+15 115 2 80+15=95...... 30 1+15=16
10 2
( 10 =34 +15)+ ( 11 =31 + 15)
=475
2
( )
1 2 3 4 5 6. 7 8 9 10

115 95 80 70 66 62 58 55 52 49

9.1% | 7.5% | 6.3% | 5.5% | 5.2% | 4.9% | 4.6% | 4.3% | 4.1% | 3.9%

11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.

46 43 41 39 37 35 33 31 29 27

3.6% | 3.4% | 3.2% | 3.1% | 2.9% | 2.8% | 2.6% | 2.4% | 2.3% | 2.1%

21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. | 30.

25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 1268

2.0% | 1.9% | 1.8% | 1.7% | 1.7% | 1.6% | 1.5% | 1.4% | 1.3% | 1.3% | 100%

2 ( )
(100+15)+(80+15)+(65+15)+...... (3+15)+(2+15)+(1+15) = 1268
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31 2 1268 ““field-factor””
(P.62 ) ““field-factor””

3 2
““field-factor”’ 1
0 (
) =
““field-factor”” (1 )
P.62
1991 5 ( 4
) ““field-factor>> 0.6 (
1992 ?)
““field-factor?” 15
1 100 2 80 3 65 ... 10 20
15 ““field-factor’”
1 15
““field-factor®” (1268-115)-+1268=0:91 15 (818-100)—+818=0:88
““field-factor”’
1999
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1.4.1

IFSC

6.4.3

p.87

No.1

2 No.5

IFSC

6
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p.87 14.5

p.87 20

20

p.87 8 9
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P.87 No.1 2 p.87 No.8 9

2. p.87 16 17
2
3. 2 p.87
11 12
a
b
2
1
1
2
2
2 o 11 12
p.87
2 2
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11 12

11

10

11 12

10

10

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

85/86




86/86




87/86



